Tuxedo® by Barbara Barry
Pedestal Sink
P72037-00
Features
• Constructed of cast stone
• Constructed for 8" (203 mm) widespread sink faucet
installation
• 32" (813 mm) total width
• 21-9/16" (548 mm) total length
• 33-13/16" (859 mm) total height
Recommended Products/Accessories
P74102-00
P21641-00
P31002-00 Towel Bar, 18"
P22732-LV
Codes/Standards
None Applicable
KALLISTA® Five-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty
information.
1-888-4-KALLISTA (1-888-452-5547)
Kallista reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kallista.com.
2-27-2022 03:12 - US
Tuxedo® by Barbara Barry
Pedestal Sink
P72037-00
Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Bowl
configuration:
Single
Installation: Pedestal
Bowl area: Length: 17-1/8" (435 mm)
Width: 13-1/4" (337 mm)
Bowl depth: 4-1/4" (108 mm)
Water depth: 4-1/4" (108 mm)
Number of deck
holes:
3
Notes
Install this product according to the
installation instructions.
1-888-4-KALLISTA (1-888-452-5547)
Kallista reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kallista.com.
2-27-2022 03:12 - US